Uto 11:00
Uto 12:00
Uto 12:00
Uto 12:15
Uto 13:00
Uto 13:10
Uto 13:30
Uto 13:45
Uto 14:00
Uto 14:00
Uto 14:00
Uto 14:00
Uto 14:15
Uto 14:20
Uto 14:30
Uto 14:30
Uto 14:45
Uto 15:00
Uto 15:00
Uto 15:00
Uto 15:00
Uto 15:00
Uto 15:15
Uto 15:30
Uto 15:30
Uto 15:30
Uto 15:30
Uto 15:30
Uto 15:30
Uto 15:30
Uto 15:30
Uto 15:30
Uto 16:00
Uto 16:00
Uto 16:00
Uto 16:00
Uto 16:00
Uto 16:00
Uto 16:00
Uto 16:30
Uto 16:30
Uto 16:30
Uto 16:30
Uto 16:30
Uto 17:00
Uto 17:00
Uto 17:00
Uto 17:00
Uto 17:15
Uto 17:15
Uto 17:30
Uto 17:30
Uto 17:30
Uto 18:00
Uto 18:00
Uto 18:00
Uto 18:00
Uto 18:00
Uto 18:00
Uto 18:00

V

Zerobet

Nt

4002
4159
4188
4245
4228
4003
4004
4005
3721
4006
4189
4190
2801
4007
4008
4191
4009
4078
4120
4121
4122
4240
4229
4135
4136
4137
4138
4139
4140
4141
4221
4222
4010
4011
4012
4079
4123
4161
4162
4044
4080
4153
4163
4230
4013
4045
4124
4231
1081
4046
3511
4014
4081
4015
4082
4083
4125
4127
4192
4314

ASWC
RUS3
TURC

FRNDW

FRND
ASWC
ASWC
ASWC
AUS2
ASWC
TURC
TURC
SGP1

ASWC
ASWC
TURC
ASWC
EC21Q

CAFWC
CAFWC
CAFWC
CNQ23

FRND
ROMC
ROMC
ROMC
ROMC
ROMC
ROMC
ROMC
UGAT

UGAT

ASWC
ASWC
ASWC
EC21Q

CAFWC

SVKC
SVKC
CZEC
EC21Q
RUS3
SVKC
FRND
ASWC
DENC

CAFWC

FRND
GER4
DENC
FIN3
ASWC
EC21Q
ASWC
EC21Q
EC21Q

CAFWC
CAFWC

TURC
FRND
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MONGOLIA
ZENIT 2

KARS 36
PORTUGALU19 W
BELGIUM U19
CHINESE TAIPEI
CAMBODIA
SINGAPORE
PERTH SC

HONG KONG
KEMER 2003

YENI ORDU
BRUNEI DPMM
MYANMAR
INDONESIA

1877 ALEMDAG
MALAYSIA
KAZAKHSTAN U21
ESWATINI

MALAWI
ZIMBABWE
ZIMBABWE U23
HUNGARY U19
VEDITA

CRISUL

GHIRODA
FLACARA MORENI
FORESTA SUCEAVA
POPESTI| LEORDENI
SANATATEA
MBARARA CITY
TOORO UNITED
AFGHANISTAN

SRI LANKA
TURKMENISTAN
N.MACEDONIA U21
MOZAMBIQUE
MARTIN

PEZINOK

HLUCIN

GREECE U21
VOLGA ULYANOVSK
SLAVIA KOSICE
SERBIA U19
MALDIVES
MIDDELFART
ANGOLA

GEORGIA U19
LICHTENBERG
VARDE

ILVES 2

KUWAIT

UKRAINE U21
YEMEN

FINLAND U21
POLAND U21
RWANDA

10GO

ICEL IDMANYURDU
JORDAN

TAJIKISTAN

VELES
PAZAR

TURKEY U19 W
CZECH U19

NEPAL
BAHRAIN

PALESTINE
FLOREAT ATHENA

IRAN

KARAMAN BLD
FATSA BLD
NIIGATA 2

JAPAN

THAILAND

CATALCA

U. A. EMIRATES
ISRAEL U21
DJIBOUTI
BOTSWANA
SOMALIA

SOUTH AFRICA U23
ISRAEL U19
UNIVERSITATEA
UTA ARAD

RIPENSIA

MIOVENI

AEROSTAR
TURRIS 0. TURNU
COMUNA RECEA
EXPRESS SC
MAROONS
BANGLADESH
NORTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA
FAR. ISLANDS U21
MAURITIUS
RUZOMBEROK

SENICA

VITKOVICE
LITHUANIA U21
LADA DIMITROVG.
MICHALOVCE
MONTENEGRO U19

CHINA
SKIVE
GAMBIA

POLAND U19
RATHENOW

THISTED

TAMPERE UNITED
AUSTRALIA
MALTA U21

SAUDI ARABIA
NORT.IRELAND U21
ESTONIA U21
SEYCHELLES
COMOROS

SERIK BLD
PARAGUAY
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9.506.251.2517.01.652.301.552.402.251.8012.51.6918.22.142.00 1.65 2.33 5.10 1.27
1.853.50 3.852.90 6.851.90 1.80 3.00 2.65 2.02 2.83 5.89 3.96 9.00 1.751.90 2.21 1.82 3.10
2.653.152.554.554.301.622.153.803.20 2.354.84 4.66 7.23 6.84 1.83 1.83 2.48 2.60 2.50
1.384.706.751.8512.52.101.652.702.501.921.949.472.4714.6 1.931.722.321.37 4.35
1.78 3.654.002.70 7.001.951.752.90 2.60 2.00 2.65 5.953.68 8.691.70 1.952.17 1.70 3.10
1.753.704.50 2.70 8.002.00 1.70 2.80 2.551.952.53 6.50 3.58 9.651.70 1.952.11 1.68 3.25
19.010.51.0732.01.302.501.452.152.101.6723.41.5232.01.792.751.323.11 7.751.17
3.653.651.936.453.051.851.853.102.752.055.743.038.714.281.751.90 2.20 3.051.92
1.853.553.402.806.102.60 1.40 2.06 2.051.62 2.20 4.052.97 6.23 1.43 2.451.62 1.51 2.30
19.010.51.0732.01.302.801.352.01 2.00 1.60 21.8 1.42 32.0 1.66 2.551.372.79 7.20 1.12
1.853.304.102.957.201.70 2.00 3.40 3.00 2.20 3.156.974.48 10.21.87 1.78 2.54 1.97 3.40
2.203.103.153.655.501.67 2.05 3.55 3.10 2.25 3.83 5.49 5.68 8.23 1.83 1.83 2.44 2.25 2.95
1.653.854.50 2.50 8.00 2.20 1.60 2.56 2.401.87 2.24 6.12 3.129.08 1.60 2.10 1.87 1.54 3.00
19.012.51.0532.01.234.501.151.41 1.451.30 20.31.1534.21.31 2.20 1.552.256.10 1.02
4.203.451.877.452.951.901.803.002.652.026.432.869.524.031.751.902.21 3.151.82
2.353.252.853.854.951.801.90 3.20 2.80 2.10 3.80 4.60 5.41 6.86 1.70 1.952.20 2.20 2.55
5.894.351.5011.32.202.101.652.70 2.50 1.92 8.202.10 13.22.83 1.77 1.88 2.13 3.90 1.51
3.353.152.10 5.90 3.451.80 1.90 3.20 2.80 2.10 5.41 3.39 8.18 4.98 1.751.90 2.26 2.90 2.00
1.23 5.7510.51.6518.51.80 1.90 3.20 2.80 2.10 2.10 1/7.0 2.63 24.3 2.75 1.32 3.55 1.41 6.40
2.003.053.80 3.25 6.80 1.40 2.60 4.75 3.652.804.42 8.40 6.4212.9 2.251.50 3.45 2.40 3.90
1.137.2515.51.48 25.52.101.652.702.501.921.77 21.7 2.19 29.0 2.90 1.29 3.49 1.24 7.55
2.803.302.354.903.851.951.752.90 2.60 2.00 4.17 3.50 6.25 4.98 1.60 2.10 2.04 2.40 2.10
1.653.854.50 2.50 8.002.30 1.552.40 2.251.80 2.17 5.93 3.02 8.80 1.57 2.151.83 1.51 2.95
3.653.651.856.452.802.301.552.402.251.804.812.447.293.291.502.251.742.60 1.63
6.504.60 1.40 12.1 1.902.00 1.70 2.80 2.551.959.39 2.02 14.6 2.61 1.951.70 2.42 4.50 1.41
3.803.651.826.802.752.101.652.702.50 1.92 5.33 2.558.19 3.53 1.652.00 1.99 2.95 1.68
6.254.501.4211.8 1.952.20 1.60 2.56 2.40 1.87 8.50 1.93 13.3 2.52 1.77 1.88 2.07 4.00 1.35
2.153.453.00 3.455.302.151.62 2.61 2.451.902.96 4.13 4.24 6.26 1.552.20 1.83 1.82 2.35
6.254.501.4211.81.952.501.452.212.151.707.701.7512.1 2.291.652.00 1.87 3.65 1.30
1.803.653.902.706.902.10 1.652.70 2.50 1.92 2.52 5.47 3.47 8.31 1.65 2.00 1.99 1.68 2.95
1.952.954.103.20 7.201.47 2.45 4.60 3.50 2.60 4.06 8.54 5.9512.52.151.57 3.11 2.30 3.85
1.853.054.50 3.00 8.001.502.40 4.453.452.553.779.18 5.47 13.6 2.151.57 3.04 2.25 4.40
1.404.707.001.9513.02.101.652.70 2.50 1.92 1.96 9.82 2.60 15.2 1.90 1.752.29 1.39 4.45
19.012.51.0532.01.233.001.30 1.81 1.851.50 21.0 1.34 32.0 1.51 2.50 1.40 2.70 7.00 1.07/
12.57.201.18 21.0 1.50 2.30 1.552.40 2.251.80 16.51.70 22.52.02 2.351.452.73 5.95 1.21
1.275.508.751.70 15.52.20 1.60 2.56 2.401.87 1.7711.92.28 17.1 2.00 1.65 2.34 1.30 5.30
1.33 4.558.50 1.8515.01.70 2.00 3.40 3.00 2.20 2.29 14.52.99 20.7 2.40 1.43 3.26 1.51 6.40
10.57.001.18 18.51.482.801.351.961.951.57/12.01.4818.51.731.931.722.114.401.13
9.256.401.2216.51.553.501.251.76 1.801.479.831.3716.51.621.671.981.73 4.00 1.10
2.803.302.354.903.852.101.65 2.70 2.50 1.92 3.93 3.30 5.90 4.70 1.552.20 1.87 2.30 2.00
1.186.7511.0 1.50 19.0 2.40 1.50 2.28 2.201.751.6514.0 1.9519.7 2.25 1.50 2.63 1.20 4.90
1.553.955.352.3010.21.951.752.90 2.60 2.00 2.31 7.96 3.13 12.7 1.80 1.852.30 1.60 3.85
13.58.501.1222.51.354.501.151.36 1.40 1.30 14.4 1.20 24.1 1.44 1.80 1.851.84 4.20 1.04
1.454.40 5.852.0011.32.201.60 2.56 2.401.871.97 7.96 2.4912.8 1.751.90 2.04 1.41 3.75
19.010.51.0732.01.302.801.351.961.951.5721.81.4232.01.662.551.372.797.201.12
2.453.302.554.004.252.401.50 2.28 2.201.753.123.254.44 4,71 1.452.351.701.87 1.92
1.953.103.903.156.90 1.45 2.50 4.65 3.55 2.654.14 8.29 5.98 12.6 2.20 1.55 3.25 2.35 3.80
4.303.751.70 7.60 2.60 2.00 1.70 2.80 2.551.956.21 2.46 9.17 3.441.70 1.952.11 3.20 1.68
1.773.704.00 2.65 7.00 2.30 1.55 2.40 2.251.80 2.33 5.2/ 3.20 7.70 1.55 2.20 1.80 1.54 2.80
5.004.001.579.502.302.501.452.152.101.676.161.949.78 2.60 1.60 2.10 1.81 3.05 1.37
1.27 5.658.50 1.6515.03.00 1.30 1.81 1.851.50 1.44 9.391.8015.0 1.652.00 1.78 1.15 3.90
6.003.951.5511.52.351.70 2.00 3.40 3.00 2.20 10.2 2.64 16.3 3.66 2.051.63 2.79 5.00 1.7/8
1.128.2514.0 1.38 24.0 2.60 1.40 2.06 2.051.621.4916.71.73 24.0 2.25 1.50 2.551.13 6.05
8.304.751.3515.31.901.801.903.202.802.10 13.4 2.18 20.1 2.92 2.20 1.55 2.84 5.90 1.51
2.403.002.904.055.051.751.953.302.902.153.98 4.81 5.84 7.18 1.721.93 2.28 2.25 2.65
1.157.5012.0 1.43 20.0 2.80 1.351.96 1.951.57 1.4413.8 1.67 20.0 2.051.63 2.24 1.13 5.00
1.127.7516.0 1.40 26.0 2.00 1.70 2.80 2.551.951.81 23.1 2.14 30.53.00 1.27 3.72 1.25 8.50
1.50 3.80 6.252.30 11.81.52 2.35 4.35 3.40 2.50 3.00 12.54.21 19.6 2.351.453.37 1.90 6.00
2.603.152.654.454.551.70 2.00 3.40 3.00 2.20 4.42 4.51 6.58 6.73 1.751.90 2.38 2.45 2.50
4.303.301.90 7.603.051.672.153.80 3.20 2.40 7.68 3.3911.34.86 1.901.752.51 3.75 2.10
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Uto 18:15
Uto 18:30
Uto 18:30
Uto 18:30
Uto 18:30
Uto 18:30
Uto 18:30
Uto 18:30
Uto 18:30
Uto 19:00
Uto 19:00
Uto 19:00
Uto 19:00
Uto 19:00
Uto 19:00
Uto 19:00
Uto 19:00
Uto 19:00
Uto 19:30
Uto 19:45
Uto 20:00
Uto 20:00
Uto 20:00
Uto 20:00
Uto 20:00
Uto 20:30
Uto 20:30
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 20:45
Uto 21:00
Uto 21:00
Uto 21:45
Uto 22:00
Uto 23:45

Sre 00:00
Sre 00:00
Sre 00:10
Sre 00:45
Sre 02:00

V

Zerobet

Nt

4047
4016
4084
4085
4086
4087
4088
4128
4241
40438
4089
4090
4091
4126
4129
4223
4232
4315
4092
4093
4094
4095
4096
4107
4242
3456
4316
1421
1471
1472
4074
4097
4098
4099
4100
4101
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106
4317
4444
4445
4446
4447
4448
4449
4450
4234
4318
4243
4235
2481

4236
4237
4018
4132
2461

DENC
ASWC
EC21Q
EC21Q
EC21Q
EC21Q
EC21Q
CAFWC
CNQ23
DENC
EC21Q
EC21Q
EC21Q
CAFWC
CAFWC
UGAT
FRND
FRND
EC21Q
EC21Q
EC21Q
EC21Q
EC21Q
FRND
CNQ23
ARG3
FRND
ENG6
WAL1
WAL1
ENGC
ENG/
ENG/
ENG/
ENG/
ENG/
ENG/
ENG/
ENG7/
ENG7/
ENG/
FRND
EUROQ
EUROQ
EUROQ
EUROQ
EUROQ
EUROQ
EUROQ
CCFNL
FRND
CNQ23
CCFNL
BRA2

CCFNL
CCENL
ARGC
ARG3
BRAT
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B 1908

QATAR
AZERBAIJAN U21
DENMARK U21
ITALY U21

LIECHTENSTEIN U21

SWEDEN U21
GUINEA BISSAU
MALI U23
VENDSYSSEL
BELARUS U21
HOLLAND U21
SERBIA U21
SUDAN
NAMIBIA

SC VILLA
HOLLAND U19
TUNISIA
BULGARIA U21
SPAIN U21
BELGIUM U21
CROATIA U21
WALES U2
HUNGARY U21
TUNISIA U23
JJ URQUIZA
UKRAINE

HVIDOVRE

INDIA

GEORGIA U21
ROMANIA U21
LUXEMBOURG U21
SWITZERLAND U21
REP.IRELAND U21
SAO TOME & PRIN.
MOROCCO U23
VEILE

PORTUGAL U21
CYPRUS U21
LATVIA U21

CHAD

ERITREA

POLICE KAMPALA
PORTUGAL U19
IVORY COAST
RUSSIA U21
MONTENEGRO U21
BOSNIA & H. U21
SCOTLAND U21
GERMANY U21
NORWAY U21
CAMEROON U23
DEFENSORES UN.
NIGERIA

SPENNYMOOR TOWN BLYTH

CONNAH'S QUAY
TNS

GRIMSBY
ASHTON UTD
ATHERTON COLL.
BUXTON
GAINSBOROUGH
GRANTHAM
HYDEUTD

SCARBOROUGH ATH

SOUTH SHIELDS
UTD MANCHESTER
WARRINGTON
REP. IRELAND
ALBANIA
ENGLAND

FRANCE
LITHUANIA
LUXEMBOURG
MOLDOVA
MONTENEGRO
TURK & CAICOS 1.
MOROCCO
ALGERIA U23
MONTSERRAT
CRB

DOMINICAN REP.
HAITI

COLON

SPORT. LUQUENO
PALMEIRAS

CEFN DRUIDS
NEWTOWN
MACCLESFIELD
MORPETH
WITTON
BAMBER BRIDGE
RADCLIFFE
MICKLEOVER SP.
NANTWICH
MATLOCK
LANCASTER
WHITBY

STAFFORD RANGERS

BULGARIA
ICELAND
KOSOVO
ANDORRA
PORTUGAL
SERBIA
TURKEY
CZECH
GUADALUPE
NIGER
GHANA U23
SAINT LUCIA
BRASIL PELOTAS

EL SALVADOR
CURACAO

ATLET. TUCUMAN
NACIONAL ASUNC.
FLUMINENSE
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9.504.201.5010.52.152.301.552.402.251.80 7.251.98 11.6 2.59 1.67 1.98 1.94 3.45 1.41
1.0512.519.01.23 32.03.50 1.251.66 1.70 1.40 1.29 20.2 1.46 32.0 2.351.452.441.06 6.75
3.103.102.255.353.751.751.953.302.90 2.155.143.73 7.61 5.41 1.751.90 2.32 2.80 2.20
1.873.503.802.956.801.951.752.90 2.60 2.002.7/8 5.653.92 8.68 1.652.002.11 1.78 3.05
1.03 13.0 25.0

18.011.51.0528.0 1.20 4.00 1.20 1.51 1.551.3519.41.20 30.2 1.29 2.251.50 2.30 6.10 1.04
1.70 3.654.50 2.60 8.001.851.853.102.752.052.67 7.08 3.7510.51.83 1.83 2.30 1.78 3.55
1.127.7516.0 1.40 26.01.851.853.10 2.752.051.97 25.2 2.33 33.2 3.45 1.20 4.34 1.30 9.20
2.153.353.103.455.401.62 2.153.80 3.20 2.353.93 5.6/ 5.63 8.47 1.901.75 2.57 2.25 2.95
2.803.302.354.903.852.001.70 2.802.551.954.053.40 6.08 4.84 1.60 2.10 1.99 2.35 2.05
7.754.701.3513.81.852.301.552.402.251.8010.21.78 15.1 2.32 1.83 1.83 2.13 4.30 1.32
1.0710.01/7.01.282/.03.001.30 1.81 1.851.501.36 18.8 1.58 2/7.0 2.40 1.43 2.59 1.09 6.35
1.186.7511.01.50 19.0 2.50 1.452.152.101.67 1.5913.6 1.8919.0 2.151.57 2.43 1.18 4.75
1.553.755.702.4010.91.67 2.05 3.553.102.252.709.93 3.83 15.9 2.10 1.60 2.80 1.80 4.80
1.206.2511.01.6019.01.851.853.102.752.052.0017.3 2.48 24.3 2.85 1.30 3.59 1.39 6.25
2.053.053.653.356.551.67 2.053.553.10 2.253.57 6.36 5.21 9.80 1.851.80 2.47 2.15 3.25
2.253.352.903.655.052.151.622.612.451.903.103.994.375.971.552.20 1.83 1.92 2.30
2.702.902.904.705.051.472.554.703.602.805.746.16 8.69 9.21 2.051.63 3.02 2.80 3.10
4.503.651.70 8.002.60 1.90 1.80 3.00 2.652.02 6.89 2.60 10.23.651.78 1.87 2.243.451.73
1.0710.516.01.2526.03.501.251.711.751.451.3117.01.48 26.0 2.251.50 2.33 1.07 5.80
1.53 4.00 5.50 2.2510.52.101.652.702.501.922.157.712.8912.31.77 1.88 2.13 1.51 3.65
1.753.554.302.70 7.60 1.90 1.80 3.00 2.65 2.02 2.68 6.58 3.799.71 1.751.90 2.21 1.73 3.30
8.305.101.3014.61.752.501.452.212.151.7010.21.62 14.6 2.051.751.90 1.98 4.20 1.26
2.553.202.604.254.401.951.752.90 2.60 2.00 3.79 3.87 5.50 5.69 1.55 2.20 1.98 2.20 2.25
2.053.153.453.356.201.67 2.053.553.10 2.253.57 6.01 5.21 9.27 1.851.80 2.47 2.153.15
2.552.802.954.405.051.422.554.703.602.755.53 6.398.309.402.101.60 3.16 2.75 3.15
1.72 3.555.202.70 9.90 1.60 2.30 4.20 3.352.50 3.299.954.7/315.8 2.151.57 3.052.10 4.80
1.753.704.10 2.65 7.202.00 1.70 2.80 2.551.952.53 5.92 3.51 8.69 1.70 1.952.11 1.68 3.05
1.354.807.301.8013.32.801.351.961.951.571.558.381.96 13.31.60 2.10 1.75 1.21 3.60
1.27 5.658.50 1.6515.03.001.30 1.81 1.851.50 1.44 9.391.80 15.0 1.652.00 1.78 1.15 3.90
2.253.153.353.756.001.552.30 4.20 3.352.454.40 6.556.38 10.1 1.97 1.68 2.85 2.40 3.30
2.503.252.604.104.401.951.752.90 2.60 2.00 3.72 3.87 5.30 5.69 1.552.20 1.98 2.15 2.25
2.853.302.305.003.751.851.853.102.752.054.48 3.62 6.755.13 1.65 2.00 2.08 2.50 2.15
2.253.352.753.604.801.901.80 3.00 2.652.023.44 4.21 4.79 6.39 1.652.00 2.08 2.10 2.40
1.703.803.752.556.752.501.452.212.151.702.10 4.62 2.88 7.14 1.47 2.30 1.66 1.47 2.55
2.453.252.654.004.551.801.90 3.20 2.80 2.10 3.96 4.28 5.62 6.39 1.70 1.95 2.20 2.25 2.40
2.353.302.703.804.701.90 1.80 3.00 2.652.02 3.60 4.13 5.06 6.26 1.62 2.052.04 2.15 2.35
2.353.252.853.854.951.672.053.553.102.254.094.97 5.84 /.40 1.80 1.852.40 2.30 2./0
1.454.755.50 2.00 10.0 2.30 1.552.50 2.351.851.91 7.252.41 11.01.751.90 2.03 1.37 3.45
2.403.302.553.904.252.301.552.402.251.803.16 3.36 4.47 4.87 1.502.251.741.92 1.97
1.42 4.50 6.251.9511.82.301.552.502.351.851.87 8.23 2.4412.91.751.90 2.03 1.353.90
1.70 3.60 5.252.6510.01.60 2.30 4.20 3.35 2.50 3.2510.0 4.6516.0 2.151.57 3.052.10 5.00
3.153.102.455.504.101.552.40 4.453.452.60 6.29 4.899.43 /.12 1.951.70 2.80 3.20 2.55
1.1010.0 18.0 1.33 28.02.751.40 2.06 2.051.62 1.46 21.41.67 28.0 2.351.452.66 1.13 /.20
1.071 25.0 55.0

18.010.01.10 28.0 1.332.451.522.312.201.7523.01.57/29.01.792.50 1.402.93 /.751.18
10.05.251.3018.01.752.10 1.70 2.80 2.55 2.00 14.0 1.84 20.52.33 2.00 1.65 2.41 5.55 1.35
10.0 5.001.33 18.0 1.821.752.053.553.10 2.30 1/.0 2.29 24.8 2.94 2.40 1.43 3.26 6.70 1.51
3.703.302.106.7/53.451.752.053.553.10 2.30 6.29 3.57 9.855.24 1.83 1.83 2.49 3.25 2.10
/.304.801.3513.31.802.101.652.702.501.9210.21.8915.6 2.401.951.70 2.354.451.37
1.22 5.9512.01.6520.01.90 1.90 3.20 2.80 2.152.03 18.9 2.56 25.52.65 1.353.33 1.39 /.10
2.153.153.253.555.751.751.953.302.90 2.153.56 5.39 5.26 8.18 1.78 1.87 2.36 2.15 2.90
2.353.302.803.854.901.951.752.90 2.602.00 3.50 4.17 4.98 6.25 1.60 2.10 2.04 2.10 2.40
2.103.003.553.456.401.52 2.354.353.402.504.19 7.096.16 11.0 2.00 1.65 2.87 2.30 3.50

4.753.951.609.002.401.951.752.902.602.007.072.3811.23.271.78 1.87 2.27 3.55 1.63
1.853.304.10 2.957.201.60 2.20 3.90 3.252.40 3.46 7.6/ 4.9311.22.00 1.652.77 2.15 3.60
3.052.952.555.254.351.422.554.703.602.756.61 5.539.778.202.101.60 3.16 3.25 2.75
2.703.252.454.704.051.851.853.102.752.054.253.856.43 5.54 1.65 2.00 2.08 2.35 2.25
1.43 4.457.00 2.00 13.01.80 1.90 3.20 2.80 2.10 2.31 11.3 3.07 1/7.52.151.57 2.78 1.54 5.30
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VREMENSKA LISTA - FUDBAL
| Vreme [Sifra) Liga | SREDAN0S2018. [ 1] X |2 |1 ]22]02]3 |4 |2 20183283 5 | %F] 66 | NG |5 2T 22

Sre 02:00
Sre 02:00
Sre 02:00
Sre 03:00
Sre 03:00
Sre 03:00
Sre 03:30
Sre 04:00
Sre 05:00

2482
4319
4320
3981
4238
4321
4322
4323
4324

BRA2
FRND
FRND
COL2
CCFNL
FRND
FRND
FRND
FRND

AMERICA MG
ECUADOR

USA

BOYACA CHICO
PUERTO RICO
COLOMBIA
HONDURAS
ARGENTINA
BRAZIL

CRICIUMA
BOLIVIA
URUGUAY
CARTAGENA
GUATEMALA
VENEZUELA
CHILE
MEXICO
PERU

1.753.155.00 2.809.601.40 2.60 4.75 3.652.80 3.87 11.1 5.6717.7 2.35 1.45 3.60 2.30 5.35
1.474.157.002.2013.01.752.053.553.102.30 2.50 11.9 3.43 18.52.151.57 2.92 1.65 5.60
3.7/03.302.056.753.351.60 2.30 4.20 3.352.50 7.08 3.9211.1 5.721.971.68 2.79 3.50 2.25
2.403.002.904.055.051.652.103.703.152.304.28 5.18 6.29 7.74 1.83 1.83 2.42 2.30 2.80
/.50 5.001.3313.51.752.401.50 2.28 2.201.759.56 1.7214.42.121.78 1.87 2.08 4.20 1.28
1.573.856.102.4011.61.752.053.553.102.302.67 10.4 3.7416.4 2.051.63 2.79 1.78 5.00
4.003.401.927.253.051.702.103.703.152.356.97/3.3510.6 4.751.90 1.75 2.53 3.45 2.05
2.303.253.10 3.80 5.351.752.053.553.10 2.30 3.91 5.27 5.62 7.81 1.751.90 2.38 2.25 2.85
1.424.50 7.00 2.00 13.02.20 1.65 2.70 2.50 1.951.96 9.64 2.62 15.0 1.83 1.83 2.16 1.37 4.35



